
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 

162 
125 

12 
194 
151 

66 
10 
31 

182 
70 
56 

178 
200 
214 

9 
138 

63 
62 
49 

152 
128 

52 
48 
36 
54 
72 
90 

193 
13 

208 
105 

43 
5 

215 
180 

60 
107 
184 
186 

51 
206 

92 
134 

Name 

MINCIONE Fausto 
COTTINI Gabriele 
BESCOTTI Alex 
SONNINI Federico 
LO BARTOLO Emanuele 
MORA Francesco 
BERNABE' Nicola 
MICOCHERO Christian 
RUBINO Raffaele 
PALAZZI Filippo Maria 
KRSEVAN Enej 
POZZATO Fabio 
PUGLISI Marco 
PIANIGIANI Francesco 
BARBOTTO Mattia 
GALANTE Gianpiero 
SAMARANI Matteo 
MINGANTI Matteo 
GIOIA Giacomo 
LUMINA Nazzareno 
DI PIETROGIACOMO Riccardo 
HARALD Huber 
GINI Alberto 
DELLA VOLPE Anthony 
HORNER Christian 
PARA Marco 
MOGGIO Pasquale 
SOLMONESE Leonard 
IVAN Iulian Marius 
PACITTO Paolo 
ZICCHERA Fabrizio 
GAZZARRI Fabio 
AQUILANO Edoardo 
LAGONIGRO Vincenzo 
QUINZANINI Nicola 
MESAROLI Vittorino 
AVETA Danilo Antimo 
SANSAVINI Luca 
SANTINI Marco 
GRIESSER Johannes 
ZAGO Stefano 
SECCHI Claudio 
FERRONI Marco 

Class 

SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 

1:56.557 
1:57.681 
1:57.791 
1:57.910 
1:57.985 
1:58.105 
1:58.361 
1:58.390 
1:58.401 
1:58.760 
1:58.839 
1:58.891 
1:58.983 
1:59.116 
1:59.147 
1:59.196 
1:59.506 
1:59.689 
1:59.700 
1:59.775 
1:59.828 
1:59.858 
2:00.018 
2:00.064 
2:00.142 
2:00.198 
2:00.329 
2:00.779 
2:00.829 
2:00.838 
2:01.242 
2:01.272 
2:01.725 
2:02.383 
2:02.586 
2:02.728 
2:02.751 
2:02.839 
2:02.855 
2:03.325 
2:04.147 
2:05.953 
2:05.987 

In Lap 

2 
8 
5 
8 
6 
6 
6 
4 
7 
3 
3 
8 
6 
5 
5 
3 
2 
2 
6 
2 
6 
2 
8 
5 
2 
2 
3 
5 
8 
6 
5 
5 
8 
3 
3 
5 
3 
5 
5 
6 
8 
6 
3 

Diff 

1.124 
1.234 
1.353 
1.428 
1.548 
1.804 
1.833 
1.844 
2.203 
2.282 
2.334 
2.426 
2.559 
2.590 
2.639 
2.949 
3.132 
3.143 
3.218 
3.271 
3.301 
3.461 
3.507 
3.585 
3.641 
3.772 
4.222 
4.272 
4.281 
4.685 
4.715 
5.168 
5.826 
6.029 
6.171 
6.194 
6.282 
6.298 
6.768 
7.590 
9.396 
9.430 

Gap 

1.124 
0.110 
0.119 
0.075 
0.120 
0.256 
0.029 
0.011 
0.359 
0.079 
0.052 
0.092 
0.133 
0.031 
0.049 
0.310 
0.183 
0.011 
0.075 
0.053 
0.030 
0.160 
0.046 
0.078 
0.056 
0.131 
0.450 
0.050 
0.009 
0.404 
0.030 
0.453 
0.658 
0.203 
0.142 
0.023 
0.088 
0.016 
0.470 
0.822 
1.806 
0.034 

Laps 

8 
8 
5 
8 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
8 
8 
6 
7 
6 
6 
7 
2 
7 
7 
6 
7 
8 
6 
3 
7 
5 
5 
8 
6 
7 
7 
8 
6 
4 
7 
3 
5 
6 
7 
8 
8 
6 

VMAX Best 

306,8 
270,0 
293,5 
294,3 
295,1 
292,7 
278,4 
296,7 
294,3 
274,8 
291,9 
295,9 
298,3 
294,3 
300,0 
300,8 
274,8 
300,8 
260,2 
274,8 
278,4 
302,5 
293,5 
296,7 
300,8 
292,7 
299,2 
288,0 
286,5 
308,6 
301,7 
288,0 
270,0 
271,4 
286,5 
305,1 
288,8 
273,4 
279,8 
294,3 
285,0 
281,2 
286,5 
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Pos 

44 
45 

No. 

199 
67 

Name 

TORRINI Manuel 
MORA Giacomo 

Class 

SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 

2:06.850 

In Lap 

3 
0 

Diff 

10.293 

Gap 

0.863 

Laps 

4 
2 

VMAX Best 

260,9 
250,0 
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